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SAY g/ PIZZA _,
MWlushroom FPizza 140

Pizza Lxotica 140

SAY ('Y FLAVOR ROLL

Panecer Tikka KRoll
Wushroom Rell

Aloe Roll

Baby Corn Roll
Pancer Bhurji Rell
Veg. WManchurian Keoll
Paneer Chilly KRell
Chinese Chopsuey Roll
Mix KRell

All wiix KReoll

Pancer Bhurji Platter

EXTRA TOPPINGS

'otl

220

220

B B Q CHARCOAL

80
20
70
80
Ho
100
100
90
20
100
160

MAYO Rs. 10/- SCHEZWAN SAUCE Rs. 10/ CHEESE Rs. 20/-

SAY ORIENTAL

Chinese B hel '
Veg. Wanchurian Dry
Panecer Chilly tDry

90
100

130



SAY t’i@ SANDWICH

Say Cheere Sandwich 120
Chef Secret Reciper

Sdfven Cheese Sandwich IS0
Crearmy Bechamal Ssuce With Paneer Oven Bake
Halian Filling Chevie

Veg. Grill Sandwich 90
Onlon Tomato Capslcum Potalo With Green Sauce

Veg. Cheese Grill Sandwich no
Onion Tomate Capticurmn Cheese Potato With Green Chutni
American Club Sandwich 140
Cottes Cheese Mayo Com Coletlaw Salad

Waye Cheese Grill Sandwich 130
Ajo Tomato Capuloum Onion (Tow Bread)

FPancer Grill Sandwich 130
Fry Pan Mauals Pareer

Jtalian Sandmick 150

Black Olrve Ball Pepper Com

Pasta HetDeog Sandwich 130
Macsronl Paita Oven Baked

MWelting Sandwich Sig/Small 180 / 130
Light Space Pan Fried Golden Cheese WAth Belemal Sauce

(Brown Bread Sandwich Available)

SAY @ PASTAS

Pasta Pink Sauce 190
Trree Types OF feuce With Pen Tisted Pasts

FPasta Trie 210
Whis Parta Sauce Top Cheeie Oven Baked

Pasia Americana 1920
Par Tasted Pusts Of Cremmy Pink Sauce

Carvenara Parla 190
Mis Veprtatier Baked in Chery Paste Seuce

Peane Arvabiata (Ked Savuce) 180
Perire Pusts WATH Spicy Tometo Sauue Flavommt WAtk Oregana & Bael
Wengelian Pasta 190

Erotic Veggies & Cottes Steak With Mongafien Ssuce

Pasta In Puste 200

Taes Pasta in Towo Pad & Chizse Sauce [Sphagetti)

Pasta White Sauce 190
Pan Tasted Pasta Wih Crearry White Sauce

Pasta Cheese Sauee 200

SAY . PIZZA
7" 10"

Plain Chéese Pizza no 180
Flatbread topped with lomatt iauce
and cheese and baleed In an Oven

Pirza Waraarila 120 180
Fresh Tomato §picy Tomato
sauce Oven Baked Cheeie

Firra Americand 130 220
American Corm Onion Tomato Ball
Pepper With Pink Cheeis

Wlenicam Treat Pizza 130 220

Maexican Falbiry Onion Tomato Pepper
With Top Cheww Owen Baked

All Veggies Pizza 140 220
Al Mis Veggles WiTh Offve Ajfbinpwno Cheess

Schezwan Crispy Veg. Pizza 130 200
Orwon Captioun Clawie WY Schepwan Sauce

Schezwan Pancer Pizza 140 210
Panner Pleces wilh Schexwan Sauce

Fizza Wengelian 130 220
Pan Mongolian Sauce With Corn Cap
Paneer Tope Cheete

Greeks ®irza " 130 210
Cheneser & Coanrlic Tomato WIth Tomato Seuds

®izza Carnival 140 210
Cheere & Veggies Thal Pan Fried
Colden With fauce

Spring Green Cottuge Cheere Plzza 140 220
All $pring Creen Leaves Vegelabler
Chewse Oven Baked

Pancer Tikks Pizza 140 220
B B Q Cottage Cheeie With Tomato Sauce

3 Cheese Pizza 150 250
Mozartila Britanmia Amul Chesie WK Tomalo Seuce

Pancer Chilly Pizza 150 250
Chinesss Panger, Onion & Capslcum

Parta Pizza 150 250
Ball Pepper Com / Macaronl Pasta '

W anchurion Pizea 140 240
Manchurian Ball Fry

EXTRA TOPPING VECGIES Re. 15/ EXT




/= ORIENTAL
SAY ') MAIN COURSE

Fried Rice

Veg. Schezwan Hoedles
Hakka Hoodles

Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice

Combination Fried Kice

SAY MAGGI

Veg. Maggi

Veg. Cheese Wagqi
Schezwan Waggi
Wangelian Wlaggi
Plain Waggi

Pasta Magqi

SAY POT RICE

Peprica Cheese Kice

Wexican Chilly Beans Rice

Wexican Chilly Garlic Rice

Thai Ked Curry With Flavored Kice

Thal Green Curry With Tomate Basil Rice
Thal Onien Curry With Green Schezwan Rice

120

130

120

130

145

20
no
no
120
10
130

180
180
180
1920
190
195

sAY ('3 STARTERS

Hachos With Cheese 175
Hachos With Baked Beans 220
Jumbo Hachos 250
Cheese Corn Balls With Garlic Sauce 170
Cheese Corn Balls 130
Extra Cheese/ Chips 95
Bisleri Utr

Soft Mrink

Thumbs Up/Coke/Sprite

SAY BREAD BASKET

Cheese Garlic Bread 85
Oven Baked Golden Cheete

All Baked Bread Basket 170
Six Slices Of Bread With Different Fillings

Cheese Corn Toast 95
Cheete Com Italian Feel

Indian Wasala Garlic Bread 90
Onion Cheese Corlander

Chilly Cheese Toast 95
Onion Ball Pepper Green Chilly Cheese

Garlic Bread Cheese Waye 90

Roasted Garlic With Cheese Topping Mayo



